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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases – May 2025.

Bolinda audio New Adult – CD

QTY   Author Title Format Genre Price (GBP) ISBN Cost

Patterson, James;  
Sitts, Brian Holmes Is Missing: Holmes, Margaret and Poe #2 7 CD  Crime & Thriller  £68.99 9781038024824

Läckberg, Camilla Mirage: Mina Dabiri and Vincent Walder #3 16 CD  Crime & Thriller  £79.99 9780008763848

La, Plante, Lynda Crucified: Jack Warr #5 10 CD  Crime & Thriller  £68.99 9781038022776

McTiernan, Dervla The Unquiet Grave: DI Cormac Reilly #4 11 CD  Crime & Thriller  £70.99 9781038022745

Donoghue, Emma The Paris Express 10 CD  Historical Fiction  £68.99 9781035078127

Prose, Nita The Maid's Secret: A Molly the Maid Mystery #3 10 CD  Crime & Thriller  £68.99 9780008763749

Clare, Cassandra The Ragpicker King: The Chronicles of Castellane #2 10 CD  Fantasy Fiction  £68.99 9781035078165

Patterson, James; 
Bourelle, Andrew The Texas Murders: Texas Rangers Thrillers #3 8 CD  Crime & Thriller  £61.99 9781038024855

McFarlane, Mhairi Cover Story 10 CD  Contemporary Fiction  £68.99 9781038655844

Lewis, Susan Don't Believe a Word 10 CD  Psychological Fiction  £68.99 9780008763695

Dean, Abigail The Death of Us 9 CD  Psychological Fiction  £66.99 9780008757120

Tolkien, J.R.R. The Legend of Sigurd and Gudrun 10 CD  Fantasy Fiction  £68.99 9781038654281

Slater, K.L. The Married Man 10 CD  Crime & Thriller  £68.99 9781038022769

Sutanto, Jesse Vera Wong's Guide to Snooping (on a Dead Man): Vera Wong #2 10 CD  Crime & Thriller  £68.99 9780008764043

Casey, Jane The Secret Room: Maeve Kerrigan #12 11 CD  Crime & Thriller  £70.99 9780008763992

Mofina, Rick If Two Are Dead 10 CD  Crime & Thriller  £68.99 9781038022721

Gannon, Emma Table for One 10 CD  Contemporary Fiction  £68.99 9780008763794

Bruce, Camilla At the Bottom of the Garden 12 CD  Fantasy Fiction  £73.99 9781038022738

Jensen, Louise The Liar 8 CD  Crime & Thriller  £61.99 9780008764098

Murray, Kate We Who Are Forged in Fire: Hollow #2 8 CD  Fantasy Fiction  £61.99 9781038022707

Paradise, Charlotte Overspill 10 CD  Contemporary Fiction  £68.99 9780008764142

Feeney, Alice Beautiful Ugly 8 CD  Crime & Thriller  £64.99 9781035078226

Long, Ruth Frances A Darkness at the End: Dubh Linn #3 10 CD  Fantasy Fiction  £68.99 9781038022752
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases – May 2025.

Bolinda audio New Adult – CD (cont.)

QTY   Author Title Format Genre Price (GBP) ISBN Cost

Solomons, Natasha Cleopatra 10 CD  Historical Fiction  £68.99 9781038024473

Bolinda audio New Adult – MP3CD 

Patterson, James;  
Sitts, Brian Holmes Is Missing: Holmes, Margaret and Poe #2 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £63.99 9781038024831

Läckberg, Camilla Mirage: Mina Dabiri and Vincent Walder #3 2 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £74.99 9780008763855

La, Plante, Lynda Crucified: Jack Warr #5 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £63.99 9781038023629

McTiernan, Dervla The Unquiet Grave: DI Cormac Reilly #4 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £65.99 9781038023599

Donoghue, Emma The Paris Express 1 MP3CD  Historical Fiction  £63.99 9781035078134

Prose, Nita The Maid's Secret: A Molly the Maid Mystery #3 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £63.99 9780008763732

Clare, Cassandra The Ragpicker King: The Chronicles of Castellane #2 1 MP3CD  Fantasy Fiction  £63.99 9781035078172

Patterson, James; 
Bourelle, Andrew The Texas Murders: Texas Rangers Thrillers #3 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £63.99 9781038024862

McFarlane, Mhairi Cover Story 1 MP3CD  Contemporary Fiction  £63.99 9781038655998

Lewis, Susan Don't Believe a Word 1 MP3CD  Psychological Fiction  £63.99 9780008763701

Dean, Abigail The Death of Us 1 MP3CD  Psychological Fiction  £60.99 9780008757137

Tolkien, J.R.R. The Legend of Sigurd and Gudrun 1 MP3CD  Fantasy Fiction  £63.99 9781038654311

Slater, K.L. The Married Man 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £63.99 9781038023612

Sutanto, Jesse Vera Wong's Guide to Snooping (on a Dead Man): Vera Wong #2 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £63.99 9780008764050

Casey, Jane The Secret Room: Maeve Kerrigan #12 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £65.99 9780008764005

Mofina, Rick If Two Are Dead 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £63.99 9781038023575

Gannon, Emma Table for One 1 MP3CD  Contemporary Fiction  £63.99 9780008763800

Bruce, Camilla At the Bottom of the Garden 1 MP3CD  Fantasy Fiction  £67.99 9781038023582

Jensen, Louise The Liar 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £56.99 9780008764104

Murray, Kate We Who Are Forged in Fire: Hollow #2 1 MP3CD  Fantasy Fiction  £56.99 9781038023551

Paradise, Charlotte Overspill 1 MP3CD  Contemporary Fiction  £63.99 9780008764159

Feeney, Alice Beautiful Ugly 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £58.99 9781035078240

Long, Ruth Frances A Darkness at the End: Dubh Linn #3 1 MP3CD  Fantasy Fiction  £63.99 9781038023605

Solomons, Natasha Cleopatra 1 MP3CD  Historical Fiction  £63.99 9781038024589

Bolinda audio Health and Lifestyle – CD

Campbell, Clodagh The Steps: 10 Lessons from Therapy on Healing, Finding 
Calm and Creating Lasting Inner Peace 7 CD  Lifestyle - Wellbeing  £57.99 9781038022868

Hussey, Gerry I Am, I Can, I Will: Silence Your Inner Critic, Wake Up Your 
Inner Coach, Reclaim Your Confidence and Power 5 CD  Lifestyle - Wellbeing  £46.99 9781038024329

Bolinda audio Health and Lifestyle – MP3CD

Campbell, Clodagh The Steps: 10 Lessons from Therapy on Healing, Finding 
Calm and Creating Lasting Inner Peace 1 MP3CD  Lifestyle - Wellbeing  £51.99 9781038023711

Hussey, Gerry I Am, I Can, I Will: Silence Your Inner Critic, Wake Up Your 
Inner Coach, Reclaim Your Confidence and Power 1 MP3CD  Lifestyle - Wellbeing  £40.99 9781038024381
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
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Bolinda audio New Saga and Romance – CD

QTY   Author Title Format Genre Price (GBP) ISBN Cost

Du Beke, Anton A Dance for the King: Buckingham Hotel #7 10 CD  Sagas  £68.99 9781038022806

Jeffries, Dinah The Greek House 10 CD  Historical Fiction  £68.99 9780008763893

Wood, Daisy The Banned Books of Berlin 10 CD  Historical Fiction  £68.99 9780008764791

Lightfoot, Freda The Favourite Child: A Salford Saga #2 11 CD  Sagas  £70.99 9781038022813

Austin, Sophie The Lamplighter's Bookshop 10 CD  Sagas  £68.99 9780008745424

Swan, Karen The Midnight Secret: Wild Isle #4 10 CD  Romance  £68.99 9781035078400

Morton, Eliza Betsy's War: Liverpool Orphans Trilogy #3 10 CD  Sagas  £68.99 9781035078448

Lavine, Victoria Any Trope but You 10 CD  Romance  £68.99 9781038022844

Starkey, Laura Love off Script 10 CD  Romance  £68.99 9781038022820

Ireland, Amelia The Seven O'Clock Club 10 CD  Contemporary Fiction  £68.99 9781038022837

Bolinda audio New Saga and Romance – MP3CD

Du Beke, Anton A Dance for the King: Buckingham Hotel #7 1 MP3CD  Sagas  £63.99 9781038023650

Jeffries, Dinah The Greek House 1 MP3CD  Historical Fiction  £63.99 9780008763909

Wood, Daisy The Banned Books of Berlin 1 MP3CD  Historical Fiction  £63.99 9780008764807

Lightfoot, Freda The Favourite Child: A Salford Saga #2 1 MP3CD  Sagas  £65.99 9781038023667

Austin, Sophie The Lamplighter's Bookshop 1 MP3CD  Sagas  £63.99 9780008745431

Swan, Karen The Midnight Secret: Wild Isle #4 1 MP3CD  Romance  £63.99 9781035078417

Morton, Eliza Betsy's War: Liverpool Orphans Trilogy #3 1 MP3CD  Sagas  £63.99 9781035078455

Lavine, Victoria Any Trope but You 1 MP3CD  Romance  £63.99 9781038023698

Starkey, Laura Love off Script 1 MP3CD  Romance  £63.99 9781038023674

Ireland, Amelia The Seven O'Clock Club 1 MP3CD  Contemporary Fiction  £63.99 9781038023681

Bolinda audio Perennial Adult Bestsellers – CD

Coben, Harlan Seconds Away: Mickey Bolitar #2 7 CD  Crime & Thriller  £57.99 9781038023049

Cleeves, Ann The Glass Room: Vera Stanhope #5 9 CD  Crime & Thriller  £66.99 9781035078523

Beaton, M.C. Frederica in Fashion: The Six Sisters #6 5 CD  Romance  £46.99 9781038023056

Bolinda audio Perennial Adult Bestsellers – MP3CD

Coben, Harlan Seconds Away: Mickey Bolitar #2 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £63.99 9781038023896

Cleeves, Ann The Glass Room: Vera Stanhope #5 1 MP3CD  Crime & Thriller  £60.99 9781035078530

Beaton, M.C. Frederica in Fashion: The Six Sisters #6 1 MP3CD  Romance  £40.99 9781038023902

Bolinda audio Children’s – CD

Landy, Derek A Heart Full of Hatred: Skullduggery Pleasant #17 4 CD  Children’s Fiction  £39.99 9780008757328

Patterson, James;  
Graff, Keir The Double Trouble Puzzle: MK's Detective Club #2 4 CD  Children’s Fiction  £39.99 9781038022875

Bowie, Sarah Nina Peanut: Epic World Tour Era: Nina Peanut #3 4 CD  Children’s Fiction  £39.99 9781038022912

Pearson, Jenny The Boy Who Made Monsters 6 CD  Children's Fiction  £52.99 9781038022905

Bilan, Jasbinder Naeli and the Secret Song 4 CD  Children’s Fiction  £46.99 9781038022899

Patel, Serena Puppy Problem: Pia’s Pet Club #1 3 CD  Children’s Fiction  £35.99 9781038017567
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
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Bolinda audio Children’s – CD (cont.)

QTY   Author Title Format Genre Price (GBP) ISBN Cost

Foxlee, Karen The Bother with the Bonkillyknock Beast: Miss Mary-Kate  
Martin's Guide to Monsters #3 4 CD  Children’s Fiction  £41.99 9781038022929

Louise, Zanni The Lost Bunny & A Scary Sunday: Monsties #1 & 2 4 CD  Children’s Fiction  £39.99 9781038022943

Smith, Alex, T. Danger at the Black Lagoon!: Astrid and the Space Cadets #3 4 CD  Children’s Fiction  £39.99 9781035078486

Silver, Josh Traumaland 9 CD  Children's Fiction  £66.99 9781038024268

ABC Audio Big Words, Small Stories: Chaz and Poppy's Adventures  
Collection 2: Big Words, Small Stories #2 4 CD  Children’s Fiction  £39.99 9781038024039

Bond, Ash Peregrine Quinn and the Mask of Chaos: Peregrine Quinn #2 4 CD  Children’s Fiction  £39.99 9781038022967

Bolinda audio Children’s – MP3CD

Landy, Derek A Heart Full of Hatred: Skullduggery Pleasant #17 1 MP3CD  Children’s Fiction  £39.99 9780008757335

Patterson, James;  
Graff, Keir The Double Trouble Puzzle: MK's Detective Club #2 1 MP3CD  Children’s Fiction  £39.99 9781038023728

Bowie, Sarah Nina Peanut: Epic World Tour Era: Nina Peanut #3 1 MP3CD  Children’s Fiction  £39.99 9781038023766

Pearson, Jenny The Boy Who Made Monsters 1 MP3CD  Children's Fiction  £52.99 9781038023759

Bilan, Jasbinder Naeli and the Secret Song 1 MP3CD  Children’s Fiction  £46.99 9781038023742

Patel, Serena Puppy Problem: Pia’s Pet Club #1 1 MP3CD  Children’s Fiction  £35.99 9781038017604

Foxlee, Karen The Bother with the Bonkillyknock Beast: Miss Mary-Kate  
Martin's Guide to Monsters #3 1 MP3CD  Children’s Fiction  £41.99 9781038023773

Louise, Zanni The Lost Bunny & A Scary Sunday: Monsties #1 & 2 1 MP3CD  Children’s Fiction  £39.99 9781038023797

Smith, Alex, T. Danger at the Black Lagoon!: Astrid and the Space Cadets #3 1 MP3CD  Children’s Fiction  £39.99 9781035078493

Silver, Josh Traumaland 1 MP3CD  Children's Fiction  £60.99 9781038024244

ABC Audio Big Words, Small Stories: Chaz and Poppy's Adventures  
Collection 2: Big Words, Small Stories #2 1 MP3CD  Children’s Fiction  £39.99 9781038024091

Bond, Ash Peregrine Quinn and the Mask of Chaos: Peregrine Quinn #2 1 MP3CD  Children’s Fiction  £39.99 9781038023810

Not in Standing Order – CD

Hamouda, Lamisse The Shape of Dust: A Father Wrongly Imprisoned. A Daughter's 
Quest to Free Him. 10 CD Autobiography  £68.99 9781038024060

Lyons, John A Bunker in Kyiv: The Astonishing Story of the People’s Army 
Defying Putin 10 CD Current Affairs & 

Politics  £68.99 9781038022998

Whiting, Sue Missing 4 CD Children’s Fiction  £46.99 9781038022950

Hannay, Barbara A Nanny Called Alice: Outback Brides Return to Wirralong #4 5 CD Romance  £46.99 9781038024053

Gard, Rhys Four Dogs Missing 8 CD Crime & Thriller  £61.99 9781038022790

Morris, Nicole Missing: More True Stories from Families of Australian Missing 
Persons 10 CD True Crime  £68.99 9781038024077

Leane, Jeanine Purple Threads: First Nations Classics 4 CD Literary Fiction  £46.99 9781038024046

Not in Standing Order – MP3CD

Hamouda, Lamisse The Shape of Dust: A Father Wrongly Imprisoned. A Daughter's 
Quest to Free Him. 1 MP3CD Autobiography  £63.99 9781038024121

Lyons, John A Bunker in Kyiv: The Astonishing Story of the People’s Army 
Defying Putin 1 MP3CD Current Affairs & 

Politics  £63.99 9781038023841

Whiting, Sue Missing 1 MP3CD Children’s Fiction  £46.99 9781038023803

Hannay, Barbara A Nanny Called Alice: Outback Brides Return to Wirralong #4 1 MP3CD Romance  £40.99 9781038024114

Gard, Rhys Four Dogs Missing 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller  £56.99 9781038023643

Morris, Nicole Missing: More True Stories from Families of Australian Missing 
Persons 1 MP3CD True Crime  £63.99 9781038024138

Leane, Jeanine Purple Threads: First Nations Classics 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction  £40.99 9781038024107



All standing order customers enjoy 20% discount and other benefits with Bolinda Loyalty Rewards.

Bolinda UK Ltd
The Pavilion, Newbury Business Park 
London Road, Newbury, Berkshire, RG14 2PZ
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases – May 2025.
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Prices exclude VAT. All prices are subject to change.
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	Du Beke Anton A Dance for the King Buckingham Hotel 7 1 MP3CD Sagas 6399 9781038023650: 
	Lavine Victoria Any Trope but You 1 MP3CD Romance 6399 9781038023698: 
	Starkey Laura Love off Script 1 MP3CD Romance 6399 9781038023674: 
	Ireland Amelia The Seven OClock Club 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 6399 9781038023681: 
	Coben Harlan Seconds Away Mickey Bolitar 2 7 CD Crime  Thriller 5799 9781038023049: 
	Cleeves Ann The Glass Room Vera Stanhope 5 9 CD Crime  Thriller 6699 9781035078523: 
	Beaton MC Frederica in Fashion The Six Sisters 6 5 CD Romance 4699 9781038023056: 
	Beaton MC Frederica in Fashion The Six Sisters 6 1 MP3CD Romance 4099 9781038023902: 
	Landy Derek A Heart Full of Hatred Skullduggery Pleasant 17 4 CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9780008757328: 
	Patterson James Graff Keir The Double Trouble Puzzle MKs Detective Club 2 4 CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9781038022875: 
	Bowie Sarah Nina Peanut Epic World Tour Era Nina Peanut 3 4 CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9781038022912: 
	Pearson Jenny The Boy Who Made Monsters 6 CD Childrens Fiction 5299 9781038022905: 
	Bilan Jasbinder Naeli and the Secret Song 4 CD Childrens Fiction 4699 9781038022899: 
	Patel Serena Puppy Problem Pias Pet Club 1 3 CD Childrens Fiction 3599 9781038017567: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostFoxlee Karen The Bother with the Bonkillyknock Beast Miss MaryKate Martins Guide to Monsters 3 4 CD Childrens Fiction 4199 9781038022929: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	CostLouise Zanni The Lost Bunny  A Scary Sunday Monsties 1  2 4 CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9781038022943: 
	QTYRow3_3: 
	CostSmith Alex T Danger at the Black Lagoon Astrid and the Space Cadets 3 4 CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9781035078486: 
	QTYRow4_3: 
	CostSilver Josh Traumaland 9 CD Childrens Fiction 6699 9781038024268: 
	QTYRow5_3: 
	CostABC Audio Big Words Small Stories Chaz and Poppys Adventures Collection 2 Big Words Small Stories 2 4 CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9781038024039: 
	CostBond Ash Peregrine Quinn and the Mask of Chaos Peregrine Quinn 2 4 CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9781038022967: 
	CostBolinda audio Childrens  MP3CD: 
	CostRow8: 
	CostPatterson James Graff Keir The Double Trouble Puzzle MKs Detective Club 2 1 MP3CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9781038023728: 
	CostBowie Sarah Nina Peanut Epic World Tour Era Nina Peanut 3 1 MP3CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9781038023766: 
	CostPearson Jenny The Boy Who Made Monsters 1 MP3CD Childrens Fiction 5299 9781038023759: 
	CostBilan Jasbinder Naeli and the Secret Song 1 MP3CD Childrens Fiction 4699 9781038023742: 
	CostPatel Serena Puppy Problem Pias Pet Club 1 1 MP3CD Childrens Fiction 3599 9781038017604: 
	CostFoxlee Karen The Bother with the Bonkillyknock Beast Miss MaryKate Martins Guide to Monsters 3 1 MP3CD Childrens Fiction 4199 9781038023773: 
	CostLouise Zanni The Lost Bunny  A Scary Sunday Monsties 1  2 1 MP3CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9781038023797: 
	CostSmith Alex T Danger at the Black Lagoon Astrid and the Space Cadets 3 1 MP3CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9781035078493: 
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